& Lothian

Service 9
Weekday Timetable

Muirhouse

Granton Square
Canonmills

Bellevue Crescent
Hanover Street
Buccleuch Terrace
Marchmont Road (top)
Blackford Avenue
King's Buildings

Muirhouse

Granton Square
Canonmills

Bellevue Crescent
Thistle Street
Hanover Street
Buccleuch Terrace
Marchmont Road (top)
Blackford Avenue
King's Buildings

Muirhouse

Granton Square
Canonmills

Bellevue Crescent
Thistle Street
Hanover Street
Buccleuch Terrace
Marchmont Road (top)
Blackford Avenue
King's Buildings

King's Buildings
Blackford Avenue
Marchmont Road (top)
Buccleuch Terrace
Hanover Street
Bellevue Crescent
Canonmills

Granton Square
Muirhouse

King's Buildings
Blackford Avenue
Marchmont Road (top)
Buccleuch Terrace
Hanover Street
Bellevue Crescent
Canonmills

Granton Square
Muirhouse

King's Buildings
Blackford Avenue
Marchmont Road (top)
Buccleuch Terrace
Hanover Street
Bellevue Crescent
Canonmills

Granton Square
Muirhouse

B — Journey starts Bristo Place 3 minutes before Buccleuch Terrace
P — Journey continues to Bristo Square

1831
1834
1838
1844
1855
1902
1905
1913
1920

T - Journey starts Thistle Street 1 minute before Hanover Street
Uni - Journey operates during Edinburgh University Term

1951
1954
1958
2004
2015
2022
2025
2033
2040

2155
2158
2201
2206
2215
2220
2223
2230
2237

2255
2258
2301
2306
2315
2320
2323
2330
2336



& Lothian

Service 9
Saturday Timetable

Muirhouse

Granton Square
Canonmills

Bellevue Crescent
Hanover Street
Buccleuch Terrace
Marchmont Road (top)
Blackford Avenue
King's Buildings

Muirhouse

Granton Square
Canonmills

Bellevue Crescent
Hanover Street
Buccleuch Terrace
Marchmont Road (top)
Blackford Avenue
King's Buildings

Muirhouse

Granton Square
Canonmills

Bellevue Crescent
Hanover Street
Buccleuch Terrace
Marchmont Road (top)
Blackford Avenue
King's Buildings

King's Buildings
Blackford Avenue
Marchmont Road (top)
Buccleuch Terrace
Hanover Street
Bellevue Crescent
Canonmills

Granton Square
Muirhouse

King's Buildings
Blackford Avenue
Marchmont Road (top)
Buccleuch Terrace
Hanover Street
Bellevue Crescent
Canonmills

Granton Square
Muirhouse

King's Buildings
Blackford Avenue
Marchmont Road (top)
Buccleuch Terrace
Hanover Street
Bellevue Crescent
Canonmills

Granton Square
Muirhouse

X - Journey does not operate on 24 or 31 December



& Lothian

Service 9
Sunday Timetable

Muirhouse

Granton Square
Canonmills

Bellevue Crescent
Hanover Street
Buccleuch Terrace
Marchmont Road (top)
Blackford Avenue
King's Buildings

Muirhouse

Granton Square
Canonmills

Bellevue Crescent
Hanover Street
Buccleuch Terrace
Marchmont Road (top)
Blackford Avenue
King's Buildings

King's Buildings
Blackford Avenue
Marchmont Road (top)
Buccleuch Terrace
Hanover Street
Bellevue Crescent
Canonmills

Granton Square
Muirhouse

King's Buildings
Blackford Avenue
Marchmont Road (top)
Buccleuch Terrace
Hanover Street
Bellevue Crescent
Canonmills

Granton Square
Muirhouse

X - Journey does not operate on 24 or 31 December

1419
1425
1436
1440
1449
1459
1505
1509
1512

1449
1455
1506
1510
1519
1530
1536
1540
1543

1619
1625
1636
1640
1649
1700
1706
1710
1713

1649
1655
1705
1709
1718
1728
1734
1738
1741



